
 2020 SOUTHERN LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Final 

NORTH SOUTH
Day Date @ JXN @ CHA @ TNS @ RCT @ BIR @ MIS @ BLX @ MTG @ PNS @ JAX

Thu Apr  09 JXN RCT JAX MTG TNS
Fri Apr  10 JXN RCT JAX MTG TNS
Sat Apr  11 JXN RCT JAX MTG TNS
Sun Apr  12 JXN RCT JAX MTG TNS
Mon Apr  13 JXN RCT JAX MTG TNS
Tue Apr  14 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Wed Apr  15 BIR CHA MIS PNS BLX
Thu Apr  16 BIR CHA MIS PNS BLX
Fri Apr  17 BIR CHA MIS PNS BLX
Sat Apr  18 BIR CHA MIS PNS BLX
Sun Apr  19 BIR CHA MIS PNS BLX
Mon Apr  20 RCT TNS JXN JAX BLX
Tue Apr  21 RCT TNS JXN JAX BLX
Wed Apr  22 RCT TNS JXN JAX BLX
Thu Apr  23 RCT TNS JXN JAX BLX
Fri Apr  24 RCT TNS JXN JAX BLX
Sat Apr  25 TNS BIR MTG PNS JAX
Sun Apr  26 TNS BIR MTG PNS JAX
Mon Apr  27 TNS BIR MTG PNS JAX
Tue Apr  28 TNS BIR MTG PNS JAX
Wed Apr  29 TNS BIR MTG PNS JAX
Thu Apr  30 RCT MIS BLX JXN CHA
Fri May  01 RCT MIS BLX JXN CHA
Sat May  02 RCT MIS BLX JXN CHA
Sun May  03 RCT MIS BLX JXN CHA
Mon May  04 RCT MIS BLX JXN CHA
Tue May  05 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Wed May  06 BIR JAX PNS MTG CHA
Thu May  07 BIR JAX PNS MTG CHA
Fri May  08 BIR JAX PNS MTG CHA
Sat May  09 BIR JAX PNS MTG CHA
Sun May  10 BIR JAX PNS MTG CHA
Mon May  11 JXN RCT TNS MIS BLX
Tue May  12 JXN RCT TNS MIS BLX
Wed May  13 JXN RCT TNS MIS BLX
Thu May  14 JXN RCT TNS MIS BLX
Fri May  15 JXN RCT TNS MIS BLX
Sat May  16 MIS BIR CHA MTG JAX
Sun May  17 MIS BIR CHA MTGDH JAX
Mon May  18 MIS BIR CHA MTG JAX
Tue May  19 MIS BIR CHA MTG JAX
Wed May  20 MIS BIR CHA OFF JAX
Thu May  21 TNS BIR BLX PNS MTG
Fri May  22 TNS BIR BLX PNS MTG
Sat May  23 TNS BIR BLX PNS MTG
Sun May  24 TNS BIR BLX PNS MTG
Mon May  25 TNS BIR BLX PNS MTG
Tue May  26 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Wed May  27 JAX JXN MIS RCT CHA
Thu May  28 JAX JXN MIS RCT CHA
Fri May  29 JAX JXN MIS RCT CHA
Sat May  30 JAX JXN MIS RCT CHA
Sun May  31 JAX JXN MIS RCT CHA

APRIL AND MAY GAMES POSTPONED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
ALL GAMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO SOCIAL DISTANCING GUIDELINES
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NORTH SOUTH
Day Date @ JXN @ CHA @ TNS @ RCT @ BIR @ MIS @ BLX @ MTG @ PNS @ JAX
Mon Jun  01 BLX MTG TNS BIR PNS
Tue Jun  02 BLX MTG TNS BIR PNS
Wed Jun  03 BLX MTG TNS BIR PNS
Thu Jun  04 BLX MTG TNS BIR PNS
Fri Jun  05 BLX MTG TNS BIR PNS
Sat Jun  06 JXN CHA RCT JAX MIS
Sun Jun  07 JXN CHA RCT JAX MIS
Mon Jun  08 JXN CHA RCT JAX MIS
Tue Jun  09 JXN CHA RCT JAX MIS
Wed Jun  10 JXN CHA RCT JAX MIS
Thu Jun  11 PNS BLX MTG TNS RCT
Fri Jun  12 PNS BLX MTG TNS RCT
Sat Jun  13 PNS BLX MTG TNS RCT
Sun Jun  14 PNS BLX MTG TNS RCT
Mon Jun  15 PNS BLX MTG TNS RCT
Tue Jun  16 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Wed Jun  17 BIR JXN PNS CHA MIS
Thu Jun  18 BIR JXN PNS CHA MIS
Fri Jun  19 BIR JXN PNS CHA MIS
Sat Jun  20 BIR JXN PNS CHA MIS
Sun Jun  21 BIR JXN PNS CHA MIS

Mon Jun  22
Tue Jun  23 TBD TBD
Wed Jun  24
Thu Jun  25 TNS JAX BLX RCT MTG
Fri Jun  26 TNS JAX BLX RCT MTG
Sat Jun  27 TNS JAX BLX RCT MTG
Sun Jun  28 TNS JAX BLX RCT MTG
Mon Jun  29 TNS JAX BLX RCT MTG
Tue Jun  30 TNS BIR MIS JXN PNS
Wed Jul  01 TNS BIR MIS JXN PNS
Thu Jul  02 TNS BIR MIS JXN PNS
Fri Jul  03 TNS BIR MIS JXN PNS
Sat Jul  04 CHA RCT JAX MTG BLX
Sun Jul  05 CHA RCT JAX MTG BLX
Mon Jul  06 CHA RCT JAX MTG BLX
Tue Jul  07 CHA RCT JAX MTG BLX
Wed Jul  08 CHA RCT JAX MTG BLX
Thu Jul  09 CHA RCT JAX MTG BLX
Fri Jul  10 MIS JXN BIR PNS TNS
Sat Jul  11 MIS JXN BIR PNS TNS
Sun Jul  12 MIS JXN BIR PNS TNS
Mon Jul  13 MIS JXN BIR PNS TNS
Tue Jul  14 MIS JXN BIR PNS TNS
Wed Jul  15 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Thu Jul  16 MTG BLX CHA JAX RCT
Fri Jul  17 MTG BLX CHA JAX RCT
Sat Jul  18 MTG BLX CHA JAX RCT
Sun Jul  19 MTG BLX CHA JAX RCT
Mon Jul  20 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

                                                                                     END OF FIRST HALF
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NORTH SOUTH
Day Date @ JXN @ CHA @ TNS @ RCT @ BIR @ MIS @ BLX @ MTG @ PNS @ JAX
Tue Jul  21 PNS TNS JXN MIS BIR
Wed Jul  22 PNS TNS JXN MIS BIR
Thu Jul  23 PNS TNS JXN MIS BIR
Fri Jul  24 PNS TNS JXN MIS BIR
Sat Jul  25 PNS TNS JXN MIS BIR
Sun Jul  26 PNS TNS JXN MIS BIR
Mon Jul  27 CHA MTG BLX RCT JAX
Tue Jul  28 CHA MTG BLX RCT JAX
Wed Jul  29 CHA MTG BLX RCT JAX
Thu Jul  30 CHA MTG BLX RCT JAX
Fri Jul  31 CHA MTG BLX RCT JAX
Sat Aug  01 RCT TNS PNS BLX MTG
Sun Aug  02 RCT TNS PNS BLX MTG
Mon Aug  03 RCT TNS PNS BLX MTG
Tue Aug  04 RCT TNS PNS BLX MTG
Wed Aug  05 RCT TNS PNS BLX MTG
Thu Aug  06 JXN BIR JAX CHA MIS
Fri Aug  07 JXN BIR JAX CHA MIS
Sat Aug  08 JXN BIR JAX CHA MIS
Sun Aug  09 JXN BIR JAX CHA MIS
Mon Aug  10 JXN BIR JAX CHA MIS
Tue Aug  11 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Wed Aug  12 MTG JAX CHA TNS BIR
Thu Aug  13 MTG JAX CHA TNS BIR
Fri Aug  14 MTG JAX CHA TNS BIR
Sat Aug  15 MTG JAX CHA TNS BIR
Sun Aug  16 MTG JAX CHA TNS BIR
Mon Aug  17 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Tue Aug  18 RCT PNS JXN BLX MIS
Wed Aug  19 RCT PNS JXN BLX MIS
Thu Aug  20 RCT PNS JXN BLX MIS
Fri Aug  21 RCT PNS JXN BLX MIS
Sat Aug  22 RCT PNS JXN BLX MIS
Sun Aug  23 CHA PNS JXN MIS BIR
Mon Aug  24 CHA PNS JXN MIS BIR
Tue Aug  25 CHA PNS JXN MIS BIR
Wed Aug  26 CHA PNS JXN MIS BIR
Thu Aug  27 CHA PNS JXN MIS BIR
Fri Aug  28 RCT JAX TNS BLX MTG
Sat Aug  29 RCT JAX TNS BLX MTG
Sun Aug  30 RCT JAX TNS BLX MTG
Mon Aug  31 RCT JAX TNS BLX MTG
Tue Sep  01 RCT JAX TNS BLX MTG
Wed Sep  02 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Thu Sep  03 MIS CHA PNS BIR JXN
Fri Sep  04 MIS CHA PNS BIR JXN
Sat Sep  05 MIS CHA PNS BIR JXN
Sun Sep  06 MIS CHA PNS BIR JXN
Mon Sep  07 MIS CHA PNS BIR JXN

KEY: BLX - Biloxi     BIR - Birmingham     CHA - Chattanooga     JXN - Jackson     JAX - Jacksonville
MIS - Mississippi     MTG - Montgomery     PNS - Pensacola     RCT - Rocket City     TNS - Tennessee
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